EN9902 PropelFY24
LATS Transportation Improvements 

(2016 CIP)
Propel $0.00 LATS Transportation Improvements Other

Lawton Area Transit System (LATS) improvements, 
particularly including, but limited to the purchase of 
buses (City staff estimates two million, five hundred 
thousand-dollar ($2,500,000) expenditure)

EN9903 PropelFY24 Youth Programs Propel $300,000.00 Youth Programs Other

Programs to be recommended by a Council 
Member/Citizen Committee with specific qualificaitons 
to study and evaluate opportuniteis for youth of all ages 
in the City to develop life and career enhancing skills